TEM # R0-0202

CHANGE ORDER
for:
Wastewater Management Division POTW On-Call Reapir, Replacement and Extension Contract
BID 17/30/B - CIP # 952
TO: Sub Surface Contracting, Inc. Change Order #: 4
27-A Paseo De River Date: 2/24/2020

Santa Fe, NM 87507

You are hereby directed to make the fo!lowing changes in this contract:

1. _Increase compensation (inclusive NMGRT) $ 135,546.88
2. For replacement of the sewer line in St. Michaels Drive at St. Vincent Hospital. Work to be performed

erformed under the current 2019-2020 FY Contract with Sub Surface ntracting, Inc.
3. _Term of Contract will be retroactively increased from July 1, 2019 _to June 30, 2020

The work covered by this order shall be prerformed under the same terms and conditions as that which is included in the original Contract

Original Contract Sum (including gross receipts tax).................cooveeveroeieeeesoes oo § 91,788.35
Net Change by Previous Change Orders $ 308,211.65
Contract Sum will be Increased by this Change Order (including gross receipts tax) $ 135,546.88
New Contract Sum including this Change Order $ 535,546.88
Please review, sign and return all copies of this change order as soon as possible for final approval.

CHANGES APPROVED:

Contractor:

By _See Muched

Title:

Date:

NM Taxation & Revenue CRS No. 02-104256-000

City of Santa Fe Business Reg. No. 20-00046991

Owner: City of Santa Fe

Waste Water Division Engineer Mayor

By: SU_M Date: By:

Public Utilities Director

By: _Sep A‘ﬁ' w Date: Date: F/ "’/h.ﬂa-o

Finance Dir r

Date: 4 / ‘?I 20

By:
City Attorney City Clerk -,
By: §'d Date: 3/‘// [ BW
Senior Assistant City A{ttomey Daks! o - 28-20

68 Hig 44 0



TEM # R0-0202.

CHANGE ORDER
for:
Wastewater Management Division POTW On-Calf Reaplr, Replacement and Bxtension Contrect
8ID 12/30/B . CiP # 952
TO:  Sub Surface Contracting, Inc. Change Order & 4
27-A Paseo De River Date: 2/2412020
Santn Fe, NM 87507
$ 135.540.58
m-mmgzuag!hmmgmﬂmm-umnuumumgm
Qriginat Contract Sum (nchacing 9roBS MIOMBEE BIX)... .......ouverearrenserieseeeceeeseseseet oo eoeoeosooosses $ 91,768.36
mmwmmo’m $ 308,211.66
wmmumwmmmmmmm $ 136.,548.88
New Contract Sum inciuding this Change Order $ $35,540.88

Mm.mwmumdmmm.amumumm
CHANGES APPROVED:

Contractor:
By

Titte:
Oste: ~ATE-3020
: NMTnﬁm&thRSNo.w
pityomenFeDnﬁmReg.No.lOM

Owner: City of Santa Fe

v o d2200 S g
;.m 2§= =% —— Date: _¢/-27-2097 oue: _Y/79/0020
Finance

City Clerk
BC:Y “ Date: y‘//@‘ By:
Senior Assistant Ciy Alomey ’ Data:
88 Hiy 4{g[s0




